	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  1 > 1140-F111-P1M1-15A
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            1140-F111-P1M1-15A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 15.24600 (This price is for reference only)
		 1140-F111-P1M1-15A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    1140-F111-P1M1-15A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
FC-30011-000 Knowles  SPEAKER
RCP 3500 Rose Bopla  BOX PLAS 11.06X11.65X6.22" GY/CL
18881500003 Hammond Manufacturing  FILTER KIT FOR DTS35XX SERIES
1407426 Phoenix Contact  NETWORK CABLE
1906260300 Weidmuller  CABLE CONN PLUG 4POLE
275S5S2 Conxall/Switchcraft  CABLE 5POS STR FMAL-R/A FMALE 2M
1417760 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY 5POS FMALE-MALE,RA 2M
0210390275 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 12POS 1MM 5"
H3AAT-10106-S8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048S/H1506TR 6"
RJFSFTP60900 Amphenol PCD  CAT6 CABLE 9.0 M
N001-050-BK Tripp Lite  CABLE PATCH CAT5E BLACK 50'
M1AXA-4040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MSC40A/MC40F/X
M3YYK-5040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MPD50K/MC50F/MPD50K
M1242 WH001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 600V 18AWG WHT 1K'
422407T BK013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP 24AWG BLACK 5000'
1738870000 Weidmuller  ADAP EX M32-1 1/4NPT
MS6X625X15-LS Panduit Corp  STRAP STEEL 304 .63" X 22.5"
598-14027 HellermannTyton  HELASIGN .75 X .5 X 2 120/PK
170-03181 HellermannTyton  BSSWV380 SPLIT WOVEN .38 450FT
FS2X1WH6WRNM Panduit Corp  DUCT SOLID NOHO WHT 2X1"(6=6')
LEGZX1-35334-12 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR ROCKER
0914426 Phoenix Contact  CIR BRKR 800MA 250VAC 65VDC
LELHK11-32769-50 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-00-S80-10A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 10A 240VAC 28VDC
03540501Z Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOCK BLADE 60A PANEL MNT
0FHM0002XP Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HLDR BLADE 32V 20A IN LINE
0154.630DR Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 630MA 125V SMD FAST
0664005.ZRLL Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 5A TLAG HI BRK LT-5 T/R
9401860000 Weidmuller  TERM DUAL LVL DK 4 TS32 RC VRS
SMBJ10CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 17VC SMB
ICTE10HE3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 10VWM 14.1VC 1.5KE
SM36E3/TR7 Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 36VWM 60VC SOT23
SZ1.5SMC20AT3G ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 17.1VWM 27.7VC SMC
MA1.5KE30A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 25.6VWM DO204AR
1N5665A Microsemi Commercial Components Group  TVS DIODE 171VWM 274VC DO13
P5106UARP Littelfuse Inc  SIDAC SYM 4CHP 420V 150A MS-013
TVB275NSA-L TE Connectivity  SURGE PROTECTOR 275V DO-214AA
B32K275 EPCOS Inc  VARISTOR 387V 25KA CHASSIS
ERZ-E08B361CS Panasonic Electronic Components  VARISTOR 324V 3.5KA DISC 10.5MM
ROV20-561K-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 504V 6.5KA DISC 20MM
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  keywords
	    	1140-F111-P1M1-15A
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  E-T-A
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  pdf
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  datasheet
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  price
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  distributor
	electronic components 1140-F111-P1M1-15A
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  Circuit Protection
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  Circuit Breakers
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A  CIR BRKR THRM 15A 250VAC 50VDC
	1140-F111-P1M1-15A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .